
           

  

 

FIS EC Half Pipe Davos 

7.-8.1.2013 

 
ALLOWED TO START: NATION QUOTA 
FEE: TICKET AND FEE: EURO  20.-  

 
EVENT INFORMATION 

 CONTACT/ADRESS OPENING DAYS TIME TELEPHONE 

INFORMATION FOR 

ACCOMODATION  
Mountain Hotels 

Davos 

www.mountainhotels.ch 
hotels@davosklosters.ch 

Mo- So 
 
 

8:00 -19:00 
 
 

Tel.:  
+41 (0) 81 417 67 77 
Fax:  
+41 (0) 81 417 67 78 

INFORMATION 

EVENT (BEFORE 

EVENT) 

Swiss-Snowboard 
David Hürzeler 
david.huerzeler@swiss-ski.ch 

Mo – Fr 09.00-12.00 
12.30-17.00 

+41 31 950 62 20 
+41 79 568 23 11 

RACE OFFICE 
7.-8.1.2013 

Audi Trailer near Half Pipe 
Audi Anhänger bei Half Pipe 

Mo 7.1. 
 
 
Thue 8.1. 

08:30-10:30 
13:00-15:00 
 
11:00-14:00 

 

TC-MEETING tba So  
Mo 

19.00 
17:00 

 

INSCRIPTION CONTACT YOUR NATIONAL FEDERATION, frome there to 
david.huerzeler@swiss-ski.ch, Deadline for entries: January 3rd 2013 

LOCATION Half Pipe Bolgen next to Jakobshorn Parking 

 
Time Table 

Date Time  Category Location 

Monday 
7.1.2013 

09.30 
11.00 
11.30 
12.30 
13.00 

Training 
Warm Up 
Quali 
Warm Up 
Quali 

Ladies & Men 
H1 & 2 Men 
H1 & 2 Men 
Ladies & H3 Men 
Ladies & H3 Men 

Bolgen Half Pipe 
 

Tuesday 
8.1.2013 

09.30 
10.20 
10.50 
11.30 
13.00 

Warm Up 
Semi Finals 
Warm Up 
Finals 
Price 
Giving 

Semi Finalists Men 
Semi Finals Men 
Finalists Ladies & Men 
Finals Ladies & Men 
All 

Bolgen Half Pipe 
 

This Time Table is a first draft. The final Timetable depends on the Rider Field, and will be published at the 
Race Day. 
Das Definitive Programm hängt vom Fahrerfeld ab, und wird am Renntag bekannt gegeben. 
 

 


